Kagoshima city view

Number of buses

Operation time

Bus stop 1 2 3 4 ) 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
1 |KAGOSHIMA CHUO STATION 8:30 [ 9:00 | 9:30 | 10:00 | 10:30 | 11:00 | 11:30 | 12:00 [ 12:30 | 13:00 | 13:30 | 14:00 | 14:30 | 15:00 | 15:30 | 16:00 | 16:30 | 17:00 | 17:30
2 |MUSEUM OF THE MEIJI RESTORATION| 8:32 | 9:02 | 9:32 [ 10:02 | 10:32 | 11:02 [ 11:32 | 12:02 | 12:32 | 13:02 | 13:32 | 14:02 | 14:32 | 15:02 [ 15:32 | 16:02 | 16:32 | 17:02 | 17:32
3 |TENMONKAN 8:39 [ 9:09 | 9:39 | 10:09 | 10:39 [ 11:09 | 11:39 | 12:09 [ 12:39 | 13:09 | 13:39 | 14:09 [ 14:39 | 15:09 | 15:39 | 16:09 [ 16:39 | 17:09 | 17:39
4 |STATUE OF SAIGO TAKAMORI 8:44 | 9:14 | 9:44 | 10:14( 10:44 [ 11:14 | 11:44 | 12:14 [ 12:44 | 13:14 | 13:44 | 14:14 [ 14:44 | 15:14 | 15:44 [ 16:14 | 16:44 | 17:14 | 17:44
5 |SATSUMA RETAINERS MONUMENT | 8:46 | 9:16 | 9:46 | 10:16 | 10:46 | 11:16 | 11:46 | 12:16 | 12:46 | 13:16 | 13:46 | 14:16 [ 14:46 | 15:16 | 15:46 | 16:16 | 16:46 [ 17:16 | 17:46
6 [SAIGO CAVE 8:48 | 9:18 | 9:48 | 10:18 | 10:48 | 11:18 | 11:48 | 12:18 | 12:48 | 13:18 | 13:48 | 14:18 | 14:48 | 15:18 | 15:48 | 16:18 | 16:48 | 17:18 | 17:48
7 |SHIROYAMA 854 | 9:24 | 9:54 [ 10:24 |1 10:54 [ 11:24 | 11:54 | 12:24 [ 12:54 | 13:24 | 13:54 | 14:24 | 14:54 | 15:24 | 15:54 | 16:24 | 16:54 | 17:24 | 17:54
8 |SAIGO CAVE 8:56 | 9:26 | 9:56 [ 10:26 | 10:56 [ 11:26 | 11:56 | 12:26 | 12:56 | 13:26 | 13:56 | 14:26 | 14:56 | 15:26 | 15:56 | 16:26 | 16:56 | 17:26 | 17:56
9 [SATSUMA RETAINERS MONUMENT | 8:59 | 9:29 | 9:59 | 10:29 | 10:59 | 11:29 | 11:59 | 12:29 [ 12:59 | 13:29 | 13:59 | 14:29 [ 14:59 | 15:29 | 15:59 | 16:29 [ 16:59 | 17:29 | 17:59
10 [SAIGO NANSHU MEMORIAL MUSEUM | 9:06 | 9:36 | 10:06 | 10:36 | 11:06 | 11:36 | 12:06 | 12:36 | 13:06 | 13:36 | 14:06 | 14:36 | 15:06 | 15:36 | 16:06 | 16:36 [ 17:06 | 17:36 | 18:06
11 |IMAIZUMI-SHIMADZUKE HONTEI-ATO(ATSUHIME TANJOGHD | 9:11 | 9:41 [ 10:11 [ 10:41 | 11:11 | 11:41 [ 12:11 | 12:41 | 13:11 | 13:41 [ 14:11 | 14:41 | 15:11 [ 15:41 [ 16:11 | 16:41 | 17:11 [ 17:41 | 18:11
12 ISENGANEN 9:19 | 9:49 | 10:19( 10:49 | 11:19 | 11:49 [ 12:19 | 12:49 | 13:19| 13:49 | 14:19 | 14:49 | 15:19 | 15:49 [ 16:19 ] 16:49 | 17:19| 17:49 | 18:19
13 [ljinkan (Iso Swimming Beach) 9:21 | 9:51 | 10:21 11051 [ 11:21 [ 11:51 ] 12:21 1 12:51 | 13:21 | 13:51 [ 14:21 | 14:51 | 15:21 ] 15:51 | 16:21 | 16:51 | 17:21 | 17:51 | 18:21
14 |ISHIBASHI MEMORIAL PARK 9:26 | 9:56 | 10:26 | 10:56 | 11:26 | 11:56 | 12:26 | 12:56 | 13:26 | 13:56 | 14:26 | 14:56 | 15:26 | 15:56 | 16:26 | 16:56 | 17:26 | 17:56 | 18:26
15 |Kagoshima Station (Kanmachia) 9:31 [ 10:01 | 10:31 [ 11:01 | 11:31 | 12:01 [ 12:31 | 13:01 | 13:31 | 14:01 | 14:31 | 15:01 | 15:31 | 16:01 [ 16:31 | 17:01 | 17:31 | 18:01 | 18:31
16 |[KAGOSHIMA AQUARIUM 9:34 | 10:04 |1 10:34 [ 11:04 | 11:34 | 12:04 | 12:34 | 13:04 | 13:34 | 14:04 | 14:34 | 15:04 | 15:34 | 16:04 | 16:34 | 17:04 | 17:34 [ 18:04 | 18:34
17 |WATER FRONT PARK 9:36 | 10:06 | 10:36 | 11:06 [ 11:36 | 12:06 | 12:36 | 13:06 | 13:36 | 14:06 | 14:36 | 15:06 | 15:36 | 16:06 | 16:36 | 17:06 | 17:36 | 18:06 | 18:36
18 |KINSEI-CHO 9:39 [ 10:09 1 10:39 [ 11:09 | 11:39 | 12:09 [ 12:39 | 13:09 | 13:39 | 14:09 | 14:39 | 15:09 | 15:39 | 16:09 [ 16:39 | 17:09 | 17:39 | 18:09 | 18:39
19 ITENMONKAN 9:42 110:12 | 10:42 | 11:12 [ 11:42 | 12:12 | 12:42 [ 13:12 | 13:42 | 14:12 | 14:42 [ 15:12 | 15:42 | 16:12 | 16:42 | 17:12 | 17:42 | 18:12 | 18:42
20 |KAGOSHIMA CHUO STATION 9:50 [ 10:20 | 10:50 [ 11:20 | 11:50 | 12:20 [ 12:50 | 13:20 | 13:50 | 14:20 | 14:50 | 15:20 | 15:50 | 16:20 [ 16:50 | 17:20 | 17:50 | 18:20 | 18:50




